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A4-MS-9
Hub master: combo device with PS/2 ports, 3 port USB 2.0
hub, audio out, microphone in and 7-in-1 flash cardreader

Features

3-port USB 2.0 hub-
2pcs of PS2 port-
3.5mm audio jacks-
7-in-1 card reader/writer-
Allows to connect: mouse, keyboard, headphones, microphone
(MP3/CD player)

-

No drivers needed: direct connection by extension cable-

Specifications

Operating voltage: DC 5V±5%
1.5M combo extension cable: USB, audio, PS2 ports for mice/
keyboard, earphone and microphone
Audio jacks: &#216;3.5mm
Card reader/writer: plug-and-play when USB cable connected to
computer
Current consumption: (operating): 150 +50mA

System requirements

Windows®98SE/2000/ME/XP/2003
TFlash (with adaptor)

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.098
12.6
275x170x90 mm
490x355x565 mm
CN
4711421615846
8471800000
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